
Münstertal - Wiedener Eck
Samstag

Fahrt 601 603 605 607 609 611 613 615 617 619
Beschränkungen

Münstertal Bahnhof 08:30 09:35 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Münstertal Süßenbrunn 15:31 18:31
Münstertal Neuhäuser 15:32 18:32
Münstertal Rotenbuck 15:33 18:33
Münstertal Altes Rathaus 08:31 09:36 10:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:36 16:31 17:31 18:36
Münstertal Münster 08:32 09:37 10:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:37 16:32 17:32 18:37
Münstertal St. Trudpert 08:34 09:39 10:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:39 16:34 17:34 18:39
Münstertal Krumlinden 08:35 09:40 10:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:40 16:35 17:35 18:40
Münstertal Krumlinden Schule 08:36 09:41 10:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:41 16:36 17:36 18:41
Münstertal Sonne 08:37 09:42 10:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:42 16:37 17:37 18:42
Münstertal Spielweg 08:39 09:44 10:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:44 16:39 17:39 18:44
Münstertal Stohrenstraße 09:47 10:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 16:42 17:42
Münstertal Lochmatte 09:49 10:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:44 17:44
Münstertal Neuhof 09:54 10:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:49 17:49
Wieden Wiedener Eck 09:59 10:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 16:54 17:54



Wiedener Eck - Münstertal
Samstag

Fahrt 602 604 606 608 610 612 614 616 618 620
Beschränkungen

Wieden Wiedener Eck 10:00 10:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:55 17:55
Münstertal Neuhof 10:05 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 17:00 18:00
Münstertal Lochmatte 10:10 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 18:05
Münstertal Stohrenstraße 10:12 11:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 17:07 18:07
Münstertal Spielweg 09:10 10:15 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:15 17:10 18:10 19:10
Münstertal Sonne 09:12 10:17 11:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:17 17:12 18:12 19:12
Münstertal Krumlinden Schule 09:13 10:18 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:18 17:13 18:13 19:13
Münstertal Krumlinden 09:14 10:19 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:19 17:14 18:14 19:14
Münstertal St. Trudpert 09:15 10:20 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:20 17:15 18:15 19:15
Münstertal Münster 09:17 10:22 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:22 17:17 18:17 19:17
Münstertal Altes Rathaus 09:18 10:23 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:23 17:18 18:18 19:18
Münstertal Rotenbuck 09:21 13:21 15:21
Münstertal Neuhäuser 09:22 13:22 15:22
Münstertal Süßenbrunn 09:23 13:23 15:23
Münstertal Bahnhof 09:24 10:24 11:19 13:24 14:19 15:24 16:24 17:19 18:19 19:19



Münstertal - Wiedener Eck
Sonn- und Feiertage

Fahrt 603 605 607 609 611 613 615 617 619
Beschränkungen

Münstertal Bahnhof 09:35 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30
Münstertal Süßenbrunn 15:31 18:31
Münstertal Neuhäuser 15:32 18:32
Münstertal Rotenbuck 15:33 18:33
Münstertal Altes Rathaus 09:36 10:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:36 16:31 17:31 18:36
Münstertal Münster 09:37 10:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:37 16:32 17:32 18:37
Münstertal St. Trudpert 09:39 10:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:39 16:34 17:34 18:39
Münstertal Krumlinden 09:40 10:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:40 16:35 17:35 18:40
Münstertal Krumlinden Schule 09:41 10:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:41 16:36 17:36 18:41
Münstertal Sonne 09:42 10:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:42 16:37 17:37 18:42
Münstertal Spielweg 09:44 10:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:44 16:39 17:39 18:44
Münstertal Stohrenstraße 09:47 10:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 16:42 17:42
Münstertal Lochmatte 09:49 10:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:44 17:44
Münstertal Neuhof 09:54 10:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 16:49 17:49
Wieden Wiedener Eck 09:59 10:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 16:54 17:54



Wiedener Eck - Münstertal
Sonn- und Feiertage

Fahrt 604 606 608 610 612 614 616 618 620
Beschränkungen

Wieden Wiedener Eck 10:00 10:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 16:55 17:55
Münstertal Neuhof 10:05 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 17:00 18:00
Münstertal Lochmatte 10:10 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 18:05
Münstertal Stohrenstraße 10:12 11:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 17:07 18:07
Münstertal Spielweg 10:15 11:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:15 17:10 18:10 19:10
Münstertal Sonne 10:17 11:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:17 17:12 18:12 19:12
Münstertal Krumlinden Schule 10:18 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:18 17:13 18:13 19:13
Münstertal Krumlinden 10:19 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:19 17:14 18:14 19:14
Münstertal St. Trudpert 10:20 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:20 17:15 18:15 19:15
Münstertal Münster 10:22 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:22 17:17 18:17 19:17
Münstertal Altes Rathaus 10:23 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:23 17:18 18:18 19:18
Münstertal Rotenbuck 13:21 15:21
Münstertal Neuhäuser 13:22 15:22
Münstertal Süßenbrunn 13:23 15:23
Münstertal Bahnhof 10:24 11:19 13:24 14:19 15:24 16:24 17:19 18:19 19:19


